
HAIRPIN 5K 2021 FIRST PLACE RESULTS
Last Name First Name Age Time

Overall Female Aho Elizabeth Female 22 0:19:23
Overall Male Aho Jack Male 22 0:15:26

Masters Overall Female (40+) Auricchio Amanda Female 45 0:21:39
Masters Overall Male (40+) Pilling Eric Male 47 0:17:11

Female Under Age 5 NA
Male Under Age 5 Kiss Colin Male 3 0:55:11

Female Age 5-9 Schneider Mieke Female 7 0:33:03
Male Age 5-9 Schmitz Isaac Male 7 0:33:55

Female Age 10-14 Wisniewski Olive Female 11 0:30:20
Male Age 10-14 Schroeder Aiden Male 13 0:20:42

Female Age 15-19 Graham Ella Female 15 0:21:35
Male Age 15-19 Barham Luke Male 15 0:19:04

Female Age 20-24 Aho Elizabeth Female 22 0:19:23
Male Age 20-24 Aho Jack Male 22 0:15:26

Female Age 25-29 Soukup Kaitlyn Female 28 0:21:22
Male Age 25-29 Nieman Brady Male 28 0:19:49

Female Age 30-34 Meiers Katie Female 32 0:29:06
Male Age 30-34 Dozier Kinard Male 33 0:24:16

Female Age 35-39 Fargano Linda Female 36 0:23:12
Male Age 35-39 Lloyd Steve Male 39 0:17:35

Female Age 40-44 Schroeder Chrissy Female 42 0:23:37
Male Age 40-44 Schneider Rodee Male 40 0:17:34

Female Age 45-49 Auricchio Amanda Female 45 0:21:39
Male Age 45-49 Pilling Eric Male 47 0:17:11

Female Age 50-54 Wine Robin Female 53 0:22:44
Male Age 50-54 Rolnick Micheal Male 50 0:20:26



Female Age 55-59 Koehn Christina Female 58 0:30:12
Male Age 55-59 Frank Paul Male 55 0:20:05

Female Age 60-64 Reynolds-Smith Susan Female 61 0:25:17
Male Age 60-64 Soukup Steve Male 63 0:23:10

Female Age 65-69 Janssen Susan Female 66 0:30:30
Male Age 65-69 Madigan Daniel Male 65 0:23:52

Female Age 70-74 Gilchrist Lynn Female 70 0:27:58
Male Age 70-74 Levi John Male 72 0:31:23

Female Age 75-80 NA
Male Age 75-80 Cumicek John Male 77 0:35:43

Female Age 80+ Isbister Janet Female 81 1:05:10
Male Age 80+ Lurie Paul Male 80 0:51:00



HAIRPIN 5K ALL RESULTS SUBMITTED
Aho Jack Male 22 0:15:26
Aho Matt Male 22 0:16:07
Aho Matt Male 22 0:16:07
Pilling Eric Male 47 0:17:11
Schneider Rodee Male 40 0:17:34
Lloyd Steve Male 39 0:17:35
Forbes Charlie Male 20 0:17:45
Bott Gregg Male 44 0:17:50
Barham Luke Male 15 0:19:04
Spearo Jesse Male 41 0:19:20
Aho Elizabeth Female 22 0:19:23
Piper Jacob Male 16 0:19:45
Nieman Brady Male 28 0:19:49
Frank Paul Male 55 0:20:05
Rolnick Micheal Male 50 0:20:26
Abuya David Male 18 0:20:36
Peiffer Nick Male 40 0:20:40
Schroeder Aiden Male 13 0:20:42
Mikecz Melanie Female 39 0:21:10
Shah Alap Male 38 0:21:20
Soukup Kaitlyn Female 28 0:21:22
Klimek Greg Male 43 0:21:23
Benoist Michael Male 44 0:21:30
Graham Ella Female 15 0:21:35
Auricchio Amanda Female 45 0:21:39
Larsen Annie Female 15 0:21:57
Mueller Donovan Male 21 0:21:58
Plese John Male 40 0:22:00
Charnetski Todd Male 55 0:22:11
Kiss Mike Male 39 0:22:22
Gruesen Anna Female 17 0:22:30
Schaupp Catherine Female 26 0:22:37
Wine Robin Female 53 0:22:44
Schmidt Jordan Male 15 0:22:44
Levi Ben Male 38 0:23:01
Patterson Marsha Female 54 0:23:05
Soukup Steve Male 63 0:23:10
Fargano Linda Female 36 0:23:12
Saurer Evan Male 15 0:23:15
Spearo Phillip Male 42 0:23:22
Peiffer Tina Female 39 0:23:34
Schroeder Chrissy Female 42 0:23:37
Saurer Ryan Male 47 0:23:43
Nemecek Dean Male 44 0:23:50



Madigan Daniel Male 65 0:23:52
Nayar Maya Female 17 0:23:54
Rohn David Male 52 00:24.4
Dozier Kinard Male 33 0:24:16
Hutchison Bill Male 47 0:24:30
Nayar Michelle Female 48 0:24:40
Mueller Doug Male 66 0:24:48
Kiss Kristin Female 39 0:24:55
Soren Ken Male 57 0:25:11
Tadewaldt Millie Female 38 0:25:15
Reynolds-SmithSusan Female 61 0:25:17
Grorich Sean Male 53 0:25:22
Glowicki John Male 67 0:25:22
Callahan Meghan Female 16 0:25:30
Schopf JR John Male 34 0:25:51
FARGANO DANIEL Male 34 0:25:56
Kersebet Joel Male 57 0:26:09
VandenhoutenMarc Male 35 0:26:52
Fowkes Emma Female 20 0:26:54
Aho Scott Male 57 0:27:03
Dutkowski Brian Male 21 0:27:14
Schopf SR John Male 65 0:27:20
Will Larsen Male 13 0:27:51
Gilchrist Lynn Female 70 0:27:58
Callahan Kathleen Female 54 0:28:15
Meiers Katie Female 32 0:29:06
Meiers Nick Male 34 0:29:06
Johnson Cheryl Female 42 0:29:47
Johnson Cheryl Female 42 0:29:47
Fowkes Scott Male 57 0:29:47
Mleziva Donna Female 37 0:29:49
Meier Nancy Female 64 0:29:49
Koehn Christina Female 58 0:30:12
Wisniewski Olive Female 11 0:30:20
McGilligan Fiona Female 23 0:30:23
Janssen Susan Female 66 0:30:30
Levi John Male 72 0:31:23
Bilodeau Emily Female 45 0:31:26
Bilodeau Joseph Male 46 0:31:26
Wisniewski Christine Female 48 0:31:40
Minten Vicki Female 61 0:32:00
Aho Julie Female 55 0:32:26
Ulloa Elizabeth Female 50 0:32:46
Moriarty Ryan Female 26 0:32:56
Parks Robert Male 26 0:32:56



Gruenisen Gary Male 68 0:33:00
Schneider Mieke Female 7 0:33:03
Burke Rory Female 11 0:33:40
Fay Rändi Female 60 0:33:53
Kiss Kayla Female 6 0:33:54
Schmitz Isaac Male 7 0:33:55
Burke Joe Male 46 0:34:40
Cumicek John Male 77 0:35:43
Cumicek John Male 77 0:36:43
Parks Catherine Female 70 0:37:01
Benoist Sue Female 41 0:37:20
Benoist Sue Female 41 0:37:20
Jensen Kathryn Female 63 0:40:32
Moellenberndt Carol Female 69 0:40:32
Morgan Susan Female 71 0:40:42
Barham Julia Female 10 0:44:54
Barham Bryan Male 48 0:44:55
Serjak Julie Female 74 0:53:02
Kiss Colin Male 3 0:55:11
Rolnick Carol Female 55 1:05:10
Isbister Janet Female 81 1:05:10
Lurie Paul Male 80 0:51:00


